"Tima Bhort, Principal - Benjle West, Asst. Principal - Awwnda Leiddy, Asst. Peioeipal - Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal - Muwrry Rutledge, Athietic Director

2019 Milton High School
Bascbhall
Freshmen Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 26 Tuesday Central Central 6:00
February 27 Wednesday Navarre Navarre 6:00

March 12 Tuesday Laurel Hill Milton 4:00
March 26 Tuesday Pace Pace 6:00
March 28 Thursday Central Milton 4:00
April 4 Thursday Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze 4:30
April 9 Tuesday Pace Milton 6:00

April 18 Thursday ' Gulf Breeze Milton 6:00




Koz Shoré, Prinelpnl

DATE
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

14
i5
19
20
21
29
11
12
16
19
23
25
26
30

- Benjie West, Asst. Prlocipsl -

2019Milton High School

Baseball

Junior Varsity Schedule

DAY
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

OPPONENT

Catholic
Pine Forest
Pace
Niceville
Niceville
Washington
Escambia
Catholic
Gulf Breeze
Crestview
Crestview
Washington
Pace
Guif Breeze
Navarre
Navarre

Pine Forest

LOCATION

Catholic
Pine Forest
Pace
Niceville
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Gulf Breeze
Crestview
Milton
Washington
Milton
Milton
Milton
Navarre

Milton

Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal  « Amunda Leddy, Asst. Principal - Murry Rutledge, Athletic Dircctor

TIME
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30




'Tim Short, Principal  Benjic West, Asst. Principal  Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal
Amanda Leddy, Asst. Principal  Muowrry Rutledge, Athletic Divector

2019 Milton High School
Baseball

Varsity Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location  Time
21-Feb Thuarsdey PreSeason (Navarre) Pace 4:00
22-Feb Friday PreSeason (Pace) Pace 7:00
26-I'eh Tuesday s Milton 6:00
28-Feb Tharsday Northview e ‘Milton 6:00
5-Mar Tuesday Pine Forcst L ~ Pine Forest 7:00
8-Mar - Triday S Pace . Pace 6:30
12-Mar '.Tnesciuy . Lawrel I-Iill . Milton 6:30
14-Mar hirsday Nicesille* Niceville 7:00
15-Mar CFriday . Niceville* Milton 7:00
19-Mar Tuesday B R Washington ' Milton 6:30
20-Mar Wodnesday - Escambia  Milton 6:30
21 Mar Thursday . Catholic Milton 6:30
26-Mur Thursday - “Central Milton 6:30
29-Mar Fridy  GulfBreese Gulf Brecze  7:00
L-Apr Monday - Adidus Beach Blast” TBA TRA
2-Apr Tucsday Adidas Beach Blast TBA TBA
3-Apr Wednesday Adidas Beach ﬁlast TBA TBA
4-Apr Thursday Adidas Beach Blast TBA TRA
1L-Apr Thrarsday Crestview® Crestview :00
12-Apr Eriday Crestview™ Milton :00
16-Apr Tuesday Washington Washington 700
19-Apr Friday Pace Milton 6:30
23-Apr Tuesday Gualf Brecze Milton 700
25-Apr Tirwesday Navarre® Milton 7:00
26-Apr Friday Navarve® Navarre 7:00
30-Apr Taesday Pine Forest Milton 7:00
3-May Friday PHaS PIIS 6:00
T&O-May Tues&Thay District Towrnament TRA TRA

Coaches - Head Coach: Gleorge Blake Assistant Conches: Randy Parazine, Jordan Martin




Date
19-Feb
21-Feb
22-Feb
26-Feb
28-Feb
1-Mar
5-Mar
8-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
23-Mar
28-Mar
1-Apr
2-Apr
4-Apr
9-Apr
12-Apr
15-Apr
i16-Apr
18-Apr
23-Apr

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Fri/Sat
Tuesday
Thursday
Fri/Sat
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sat-Tues
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tues/Thur

2019 Milton Softball

Opponent
Washington

*Crestview
WFT Tournament
Woest Florida Tech
*Navarre
PC Arnold Tournament
Tate
Pace
*Niceville
Gulf Breeze
Florida/Alabama Challenge
West Florida Tech
Mercy Academy (KY)
*Crestview
*Navarre
*Niceville
Tate
Gulf Breeze
Washington {Senior Night)
Pace
District Tournament

*denotes District Game

Principal
Tim Short
Assistant Principals
Benjie West
Chad Roweli
Amanda Leddy
Athletic Director
Murry Rutledge
Head Coach
Kevin Jordan
JV Head Coach
Rebecca Knapp

Site

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Navarre

Team Time
WV 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30

W TBA
W/ 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30

v TBA
NV 4:30/6:30
VNV 4:30/6:30
WiV 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30

Vv TBA
WV 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30
WiV 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30
W 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30
NN 4:30/6:30
WV 4:30/6:30

v TBA




